These versatile housings have
three filter options to meet various
requirements: a fuel filter/water
separator, a silicone treated
filter, and a water absorber. For
fuel dispensing applications the
fuel filter/water separator filter is
recommended.

and filter out contaminants from diesel
fuel and other hydrocarbon streams.
How to Order
Below is a guide to help order a FBO assembly
with the accessories you need.
Assembly Filter Cartridge
(see previous page)
Delta P Gauge Sight Glass Drain Valve
Mounting
Bracket
FBO-10 Order Separately
FBO-10-DP Order Separately X
FBO-10-DPL Order Separately X X X
FBO-10-25M FBO 60332 X X X
FBO-10-HTR1 Order Separately X X X
FBO-14 Order Separately
FBO-14-DP Order Separately X
FBO-14-DPL Order Separately X X X
FBO-14-25M FBO 60341 X X X
FBO-14-HTR1 Order Separately X X X
FBO-14-BKT-10F FBO 60357 X X X X
FBO-14-BKT-10FW FBO 60358 X X X X
FBO-14-BKT-10FWS FBO 60356 X X X X
FBO-14-BKT-25F FBO 60341 X X X X
FBO-14-BKT-25FW FBO 60344 X X X X
FBO-14-BKT-25FWS FBO 60338 X X X X
FBO-14-DPL-DUPLEX Order Separately X X X
1Note: Includes 120 volt AC explosion proof heater for stationary applications only.
The Racor mobile fuel polishing cart
(FC-20-1-120V or FC-20-1-120V-KIT)
are built with the robust FBO-14-DPL